	January 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	Consolidated 2010-11 World War I  Events Calendar
For additions/corrections email Mike Hanlon

greatwar@earthlink.net
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9 Cross & Cockade, Midwest Chapter World War I Movies Lunch,  11:30-4:30 

Klas’ Restaurant

Cicero, Ill. $20 /Lunch
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30 Mil. Heritage Chap
League of WWI Aviation Historians

Wright-Patterson AFB, Ohio 1300-1530;  contact:

tokasprzak@earthlink.net

	31


	February 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26 WFA-USA
<---------------Annual

Tampa Terrace, Fl.

Hilton Garden Inn

Details at:

http://www.wfa-usa.org/new/news_ev.htm
	27 Florida & Gulf Chapter
Seminar -------------->

Contact:  L. Shurtleff

lshurtleff@aol.com
	28

	


	March 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12 Western  Front
Annual Meeting

< -------------------

Victoria, BC, Canada

Contact:
	13  Assoc. Pacific
          And

Sidney Allison:

allsid@shaw.ca
	 14 Coast Branch
     Seminar

   ---------------------->

Bay Street Armoury

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23 
The Churchill Center:

With Winston Churchill at the Front
London, Cabinet War

Rooms, 6:30 – 9 pm
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	


	April 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17 Spring meeting 

Mid-Atlantic Chapter the League of World War I Aviation Historians aka Over The Front

NASM Udvar-Hazy Center,  Hanger Floor Level, Classroom 2a and2b

10am-4:30pm
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	


	May 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8 Fields of Vision: an informal study-day devoted to the lives and writings of Richard Jefferies and Edward Thomas
Saturday 8th May 2010, Liddington, Wiltshire

	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15 Lawrence, the Arabs & Modern
Guerilla Warfare

One-Day Conference

Clore Mgt. Centre

Birbeck  Univ. of London      Call:

0208 9 19 5580
Contact: Martin Haggerty: <martin@envoy.dircon.co.uk>
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31 Memorial Day 
Check Back for  details about events this day.

	


	June 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5 WFA-USA East Coast
Chapter Spring Seminar

Fort Meade, MD

All Day WWI Event

Contact:  Paul Cora

pbcora@earthlink.net
	6     D-Day
Check Back for  details about events this day.

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	


	July 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3 Honoring the Service of Quentin
Roosevelt

Multiple events

Contact: Jeffrey Aarnio: oise-aisne@abmc.gov

<--------------------
	4  Chateu-Thierry &
US Oise-Aisne Cemetery, Fere-en–Tardenois

    ---------------->

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


	August 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	


	September 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10 WFA-USA

<------------------------

National World War I

Details at:

http://www.wfa-usa.org/new/news_ev.htm
	11 WWI Seminar

------------------------>

Kansas City, Missouri
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16   
	17 
 St. John's College, Oxford
<------------------------


	18  
T. E. Lawrence Society 

Symposium 2010
Details at: http://telsociety.org.uk/
--------------

 “Post Labor-day Blues”

Late-Summer meeting of the mid-Atlantic Chapter the League of World War I Aviation Historians aka Over The Front

Saturday, Sep 18, 10AM

at NASM Udvar-Hazy Center,  Hanger Floor Level, Classroom 2a and2b
Info: Carl Bobrow - bobrowc@si.edu
	19

17, 18 and 19 September

------------------------>



	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	


	October 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16  WFA Great Lakes Chapter Seminar, 16 October 2010, Grays Armory, Cleveland, OH
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23 WWI Symposium, Henrico Theatre, Henrico, VA For more information, please call (804) 652-3411.
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	November 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6  Armistice Day Events
Check Back for  details about events this day.
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11  Armistice Day

Check Back for details about events this day.
	12
	13 The Great War Society Presents:

Armistice-Remembrance-Veterans Day Luncheon SF Bay Area TBD
Check Back for  details about events this day.
     WFA New England/New York Chapter Seminar, 13 November 2010, FDR Presidential Library & Museum, Hyde Park, NY
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	


	December 2010

	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


2011  Tentative Schedule of Events
Pending Events:

League of World War I Aviation Historians Biennial Meeting

To Be Scheduled

WFA-USA National Seminar

September

Last updated:  8 March 2010








